
1º Yolanda García Fernández YOLI 144 168 312

2º Adrián Pérez Gómez ADRI 144 168 312

3º Miguel Ángel Gómez Gutiérrez MIGUI 88 88 176

4º Yasia Dolisnea YASIA 32 120 152

5º Marta González Fermoso FERMOSO 200 -50 150

6º David Bermudez Riobo DAVID 200 -50 150

7º Aida Perez Gomez AIDA -50 200 150

8º Aitor Gómez García AITOR -50 200 150

9º Moises Fernandez Domuro MOI 88 32 120

10º Sofía Iglesias Carreira SOFÍA I. 88 32 120

11º Noelia Fernández Alonso NOE 32 88 120

12º Andrés Pérez Villar ANDRÉS 32 88 120

13º Enrique Vázquez Cordoves QUIQUE 32 88 120

14º Asia Adra Varela ASIA 168 -50 118

15º Jose Luis Guantes Vázquez GUANTES 168 -50 118

16º Jacqueline Casal Barros JACKY -50 144 94

17º Miguel Aaron Morales Perez AARON -50 144 94

18º Javier Loureiro Zunzunegui JAVI 120 -50 70

19º Carolina Pérez Cid CAROL 120 -50 70

20º Roque Portaña Vidal ROQUE -50 120 70

21º Lucía Pérez Fernández LUCÍA P. 32 32 64

22º Javier Quintas Bergantiño ZABO 32 32 64

23º Susana Neira Vila SU 32 32 64

24º Gonzalo Emanuel Moreira GON 32 32 64

25º Laura Gallego Redondo LAURA G. 32 32 64

26º Xiana Rivas Lago XIANA R. 88 -50 38

27º João Marcelo Soares Pantoja JOAO 88 -50 38

28º Alicia Viso Garcia ALICIA V. 88 -50 38

29º Daniel Varela Abelenda DANY 88 -50 38

30º Laura Barca Viña LAURA BARCA 88 -50 38

31º Renzo Adrianzén Gutiérrez RENZO -50 88 38

32º Beatriz Vázquez Martínez BEA V. -50 88 38

33º Luzía Fernández Pérez LUZIA -50 88 38

34º Elena Saco Orban ELENA S. -50 88 38

35º Juan Alexandre Rodríguez Fernández ALEX RGUEZ 32 -50 -18

36º Manuel Abreu Amor MANU A. 32 -50 -18

37º Sara Pereira Marcote SARA P. 32 -50 -18

38º Saray González Polo SARAY 32 -50 -18

39º Yago Paz Silva YAGO P. 32 -50 -18
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40º Carlos Dominguez Figueiras CARLOS D. 32 -50 -18

41º Ana Fandiño Barreiro ANA 32 -50 -18

42º Pablo Regueiro Eiris PABLO R. -50 32 -18

43º Andrea Rivas Fiel ANDREA R. -50 32 -18

44º Adrián Campelo Blanco CAMPELO -50 32 -18

45º Lucía Cameselle Cortizo CAMESELLE -50 32 -18

46º Pablo Fernández Abeal PABLO FDEZ -50 32 -18

47º Tere López Filgueiras TERE -50 32 -18

48º Esteban Sanjurjo Pérez ESTEBAN -50 32 -18

49º Santiago De Francisco Folgoso SANTI -50 32 -18

50º Alba Merelas Sánchez ALBA -50 32 -18



1º Malena Valenzuela Hermida MALENA 168 200 368

2º Luzia Fernández Pérez LUZIA 168 200 368

3º Yolanda García Fernández YOLI 200 144 344

4º Yasia Dolisnea YASIA 200 120 320

5º Laura Gallego Redondo LAURA G. 88 88 176

6º Sofía Iglesias Carreira SOFÍA I. 88 88 176

7º Lucía Pérez Fernández LUCÍA P. 88 32 120

8º Elena Saco Orban ELENA SACO 88 32 120

9º PATRICIA SANTOS FERNÁNDEZ SANTOS -50 168 118

10º ANDREA RIVAS FIEL RIVAS -50 168 118

11º Susana Neira Vila SU 144 -50 94

12º Loisa Lariño Mora LOISA 144 -50 94

13º Raiane Soares Guedes RAI -50 144 94

14º Laura Bouzas Cotelo LAURA B. 120 -50 70

15º Lucía García Vilariño LUCÍA G. 120 -50 70

16º Tania López Campos TANIA L. -50 120 70

17º Saleta Castiñeira López SALETA 32 32 64

18º Alicia Viso Garcia ALICIA V. 88 -50 38

19º Xiana Rivas Lago XIANA R. 88 -50 38

20º Irene González Figueira IRENE 88 -50 38

21º Ana Fandiño Barreiro ANA 88 -50 38

22º Ana Sánchez-Agustino ANA S. -50 88 38

23º Micaela Elcorrobarrutia MICA -50 88 38

24º Susana Neira Vila SUSI -50 88 38

25º Beatriz Vázquez Martínez BEA V. -50 88 38

26º Sofía García Varela SOFÍA G. -50 88 38

27º Tania María Bernot Hernández TANIA M. -50 88 38

28º Paula Crespo Poceiro PAULA 32 -50 -18

29º Lucía Rodríguez Dietrich LUCÍA RGUEZ 32 -50 -18

30º Saray González Polo SARAY 32 -50 -18

31º Berta Comino Couceiro BERTA 32 -50 -18

32º Ana Aguilar Barreiro ANA A. 32 -50 -18

33º Marta Portabales Pardo MARTA P. 32 -50 -18

34º Leire Sánchez Pampín LEIRE S. 32 -50 -18

35º María Muíños Vilaboa MARÍA M. 32 -50 -18

36º Lucía Pardilla Fraguas LUCÍA P.F. 32 -50 -18

37º María Freire Buján MARÍA F. 32 -50 -18

38º Daniela Alonso Ölmqvist DANIELA A. 32 -50 -18

39º Elena Rodríguez Abel ELENA RGUEZ 32 -50 -18

40º Leire Steinbrüggen López LEIRE S.L. 32 -50 -18

41º Laura Calvo Mouriño LAURA C. -50 32 -18
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42º Irene González Villaverde IRENE GLEZ -50 32 -18

43º Sofía Outeiriño González SOFÍA O. -50 32 -18

44º Andrea Domínguez Bazarra ANDREA -50 32 -18

45º Sara Pereira Marcote SARA P. -50 32 -18

46º Sabela Trigo Fernández SABELA T. -50 32 -18

47º Noelia Fernández Alonso NOELIA -50 32 -18

48º Sara Pérez Quiroga SARA P. -50 32 -18

49º Alba Merelas Sánchez ALBA -50 32 -18



1º Ivan Vazquez Santos IVÁN V. 200 200 400

2º João Marcelo Soares Pantoja JOAO 200 200 400

3º Adrian Estevez Pastoriza ESTEVEZ 168 168 336

4º Angel Estévez Pastoriza ESTEVEZ 168 168 336

5º Jose Luis Guantes Vázquez GUANTES 144 88 232

6º Aitor Gómez García AITOR 144 88 232

7º Gonzalo Emanuel Moreira GON 120 88 208

8º Miguel Ángel Gómez Gutiérrez MIGUI 88 88 176

9º Santiago de Francisco Folgoso SANTI 88 32 120

10º Javier Quintas Bergantiño ZABO 88 32 120

11º Enrique Vázquez Cordoves QUIQUE 88 32 120

12º Carlos Martínez Romero CARLOS M. 32 88 120

13º Isaac Rojo Rodriguez ISAAC R. -50 144 94

14º Pablo Novo Mariño PABLO N. -50 144 94

15º Chirstian Pallas Lorenzo CHRIS 120 -50 70

16º Pablo Basante Diaz BASANTE -50 120 70

17º Ignacio Valeiras Vidal VALEIRAS -50 120 70

18º Lucas Martínez Prat LUCAS M. 32 32 64

19º Izar Martinez Prat IZAR 32 32 64

20º Bela Jahnkow BELA 88 -50 38

21º Pablo Amadeo Porto AMADEO 88 -50 38

22º Ricardo Recarey Fernández RICHY 88 -50 38

23º Pablo Regueiro Eirís PABLO R. 88 -50 38

24º Nicolás Nieto Rodriguez NICO -50 88 38

25º Esteban Sanjurjo Pérez ESTEBAN -50 88 38

26º Antonio Rvadulla Dafonte RIVA -50 88 38

27º Santiago Rey Rodríguez REY 32 -50 -18

28º Pablo Pérez Varela PABLO P. 32 -50 -18

29º Lucas San Teodoro Mangas LUCAS ST 32 -50 -18

30º Mateo Fernández Soares MATEO 32 -50 -18

31º Carlos Dominguez Figueiras CARLOS D. 32 -50 -18

32º Millán Lado Bascoy MILLÁN 32 -50 -18

33º Juan Carballo Rodríguez JUAN C. 32 -50 -18

34º Kevin Varela Méndez KEVIN 32 -50 -18

35º Lucas Fernández Fernández LUCAS FDEZ 32 -50 -18

36º Raul Villar Álvarez RAÚL 32 -50 -18

37º Marcos Cela Gonzalez MARCOS 32 -50 -18

38º Daniel Varela Abelenda DANY 32 -50 -18

39º Daniel Veiga Pérez DANI 32 -50 -18

40º David Gutiérrez Suárez DAVID -50 32 -18
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41º Lucas Olego Ventureyra LUCAS O. -50 32 -18

42º Amable Novas Martinez AMABLE -50 32 -18

43º Alberto Barreiro Nuñez ALBERTO B. -50 32 -18

44º Jose Alfonso Rodriguez Correia FONSI -50 32 -18

45º Jose Antonio Perez Saa TONI -50 32 -18

46º Fernando Gonda Comesaña FERNANDO -50 32 -18

47º David Rodríguez Rodríguez DAVID R. -50 32 -18

48º Moises Fernandez Domuro MOI -50 32 -18

49º David Cid Lorenzo DAVID CID -50 32 -18

50º Joel Lista Campos JOEL -50 32 -18


